
0 Montag - Freitag Samstag Sonntag*
4
5
6 03 18 33 48
7 03 18 33 48 03 33
8 03 18 33 48 03 33 33
9 03 18 33 48 03 33 33

10 03 18 33 48 03 33 33
11 03 18 33 48 03 33 33
12 03 18 33 48 03 33 33
13 03 18 33 48 03 33 33
14 03 18 33 48 03 33 33
15 03 18 33 48 03 33 33
16 03 18 33 48 03 33 33
17 03 18 33 48 03 33 33
18 03 18 33 48 03 33
19 03 18 33 48 33
20 03
21
22
23
0
1
2
3

*Als Sonntag gelten zusätzlich: 25.12., 26.12., 01.01., 03.04., 06.04., 14.05., 25.05., 01.08.

Wil SG, Schönengrundweg
Richtung Wil SG, Reuttistrasse703

Gültig ab 14.12.2025

Echtzeit-Info Liniennetzplan

Wil SG, Neugruben
Wil SG, Städeli
Wil SG, Gruben
Wil SG, Quellenstrasse
Wil SG, Oelberg
Wil SG, Höhenstrasse
Wil SG, Letten
Wil SG, Eggfeld
Wil SG, Kreuzackerstrasse
Wil SG, Schwanen
Wil SG, Bahnhof
Wil SG, Rössli
Wil SG, Schönengrundweg

1 Wil SG, Flurhof
4 Wil SG, Reuttistrasse

Fahrzeit
in Minuten


